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TAXI FARES REGULATIONS 2005

(LN. 2005/084)

19.5.2005
Amending enactments Relevant current Commencement
provisions date

None

Title and commencement.

1. These regulations may be cited as the Taxi Fares Regulations 2005 and
come into operation on 19 May 2005.

Taxi Fares.

2. Taxi fares are amended as shown in the table below—

Amended fare
Flag Down £2.40
Each additional unit (200 Metres or 1 minute or a £0.15
combination of both) until fare exceeds £6.00
Each additional half unit £0.15
Additional Charges:
(a) Each Additional passenger after the second (over £0.40
the age of 6)
(b) Luggage (other than hand luggage) £0.40
(c) Taxi called by telephone £0.90

© Government of Gibraltar (www.gibraltarlaws.gov.gi)



1998-44

Transport
TAXI FARES REGULATIONS 2005
Subsidiary
2005/084
Automatically included on flag down
Amended Fare

(d) Midnight to 7.00 am, £1.30
Sundays and Public Holidays
(e) Good Friday, Christmas Day & New Years Day £2.00
Upper Rock £8.60
Up To 4 Passengers
Each Additional passenger (over the age of 6) up to £0.90
the authorised capacity
Hiring by Time
By agreement between Driver & Hirer
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